Balance Sheet Schedule as On 31-March-2023

Schedule B-1 Muncipal (General) Fund [Code No 3101

Thodupuzha Municipality

24/05/2024

Opening Balance

Additions during

Deductions during

Balance at the End of

Code No Paritculars as per the Last Account the Year Total the Year theCurrent Year
(Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.) (Rs.)
1 2 3 4 5(3+4) 6 7(5-6)
310100100 | General Fund 33,561,209.89 0.00 33,561,209.89 0.00 33,561,209.89
310900100 | Excess of Income over Expenditure 305,840,709.83 368,598,155.00 674,438,864.83 342,650,850.00 331,788,014.83
310900200 | Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Municipal Fund (310)

339,401,919.72

368,598,155.00

708,000,074.72

342,650,850.00

365,349,224.72
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