Thodupuzha Municipality

Balance Sheet Schedule as On 31-March-2023

Schedule B-1 Muncipal (General) Fund [Code No 310]

Code No	Paritculars	Opening Balance as per the Last Account (Rs.)	Additions during the Year (Rs.)	Total (Rs.)	Deductions during the Year (Rs.)	Balance at the End of theCurrent Year (Rs.)
1	2	3	4	5(3+4)	6	7(5-6)
310100100	General Fund	33,561,209.89	0.00	33,561,209.89	0.00	33,561,209.89
310900100	Excess of Income over Expenditure	305,840,709.83	368,598,155.00	674,438,864.83	342,650,850.00	331,788,014.83
310900200	Suspense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Municipal Fund (310)	339,401,919.72	368,598,155.00	708,000,074.72	342,650,850.00	365,349,224.72

Page 1 of 1

Balance Sheet schedule